
PRHS Teacher 

Name PRHS Teacher Email

Teacher Extension

call 218-863-5910

then enter extension

Anderson kanderson@vikes.us 4243

Beck dbeck@vikes.us 4483

Breen kbreen@vikes.us 4104

Bruggeman dbruggem@vikes.us 4352

Christenson jchriste@vikes.us 4325

Dial rdial@vikes.us 4820

Evenson dfevenso@vikes.us 4040

Fitzgerald jroberts@vikes.us 4828

Fitzsimmons sfitzsim@vikes.us 4481

Guhl cguhl@vikes.us 4057

Gullingrud jgulling@vikes.us 4053

Haugen dhaugen@vikes.us 4223

Haugrud chaugrud@vikes.us 4300

Holt hholt@vikes.us 4148

A. Korf akorf@vikes.us 4830

B. Korf bkorf@vikes.us 4435

Larsen llarsen@vikes.us 4913

Maresh smaresh@vikes.us 4914

Mooney amooney@vikes.us 4437

Paakh lpaakh@vikes.us 4302

J. Peter jopeter@vikes.us 4114

Petznick lpetznic@vikes.us 4304

Potts apotts@vikes.us 4932

Rarick ararick@vikes.us 4388

Ristvedt bristved@vikes.us 4056

Roisum jroisum@vikes.us 4804

Schlieman tschliem@vikes.us 4048

Schmid gschmid@vikes.us 4387

Shaffer cshaffer@vikes.us 4065

Siebels lsiebels@vikes.us 4036

Simmons bsimmons@vikes.us 4829

Sjolie ssjolie@vikes.us 4329

Thompson ethompson@vikes.us 4473
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